

Fm:Bridget Mann-Harrison (18506176380)

• :

З



EFFECTIVE DATE

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ics) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
MILE FLEET, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
	······································	··-
SECOND: The exact name, form/	entity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	iving party are as follows:

Name	Junsdiction	FormVEntity Type
UNITED RENTAL GROUP, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

•

-

FOU	RTH: Please check one of the box	es that apply to surviving	entity: (if applicable)		
۵	This unity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached. Please note, name change amendment is attached hereto.				
٥	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.				
۵	This cully is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.				
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes [s:				
	III This entity agrees to pay any me			n næmbers are enu	uca unaer
SN 603 SIXT days r The et <u>Note</u> : as the SEVF Name	5,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S. <u>H</u> : If other than the date of filing, t after the date this document is filed 1 Decive date of the inerger shall be Ocu If the date inserted in this block da document's effective date on the D <u>(NTH:</u> Signaturets) for Each Party: of lintity/Organization:	he delayed effective date by the Florida Department ober 31, 2019. The next the applicable epartment of State's recor	of the inerger, which c of State: statutory filing requir ds.	annot be prior to n	or more than 90 vilt not be listed d
ss.60? SIXT days r The eff Note; ns the SEVF Name MILE	 3.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, P.S. 11: If other than the date of filing, tafter the date this document is filed 1 After the date this document is filed 1 After the date of the inerger shall be Ocu If the date inserted in this block do document's effective date on the D (NTH): Signature(s) for Each Party: 	he delayed effective date by the Florida Department ober 31, 2019. The not meet the applicable epartment of State's recor	of the inerger, which e of State: statutory filing requires.	awsot be prior to n ements, this date w Typed or Printe	of more than 90 will not be listed d s): thenfeld, MCR
SUGO: SIXT days r The el Note: ns the SEVF Name MILE UNIT: Corpo: Corpo: Generic Floride Non-F	5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S. III: If other than the date of filing, t after the date this document is filed 1 Decifye date of the inerger shall be Ocu If the date inserted in this block da document's effective date on the D <u>INTH</u> : Signature(s) for Each Party: of Entity/Organization: FLEET, LLC ED RENTAL OROUP, LLC: rations: al partnerships: block date of the inerger shall be Ocu for Each Partnerships: block date of the inerger shall be Ocu in the date inserted in this block date of the Ocu of Entity/Organization: FLEET, LLC ED RENTAL OROUP, LLC: for Each Partnerships: block date of the inerger shall be Ocu for Each Partnerships: State of the inerger shall be Ocu	he delayed effective date by the Florida Departmen: ober 31, 2019. The not meet the applicable epartment of State's recor Signature(s):	of the merger, which c of State: statutory filing requir ds. President or Officer gnature of incorporation ner or authorized perso runers	annot be prior to n rements, this date v Typed or Printe Name of Individue Michael H. Mue Andrew Wilson,	of more than 90 will not be listed d s): thenfeld, MCR

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)

- D This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached. Please note, name change amendment is attached hereto.
- This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.
- This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.
- This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to mansact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:

FIFTH: This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

SIXTII: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

The effective date of the merger shall be October 31, 2019.

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization: MILE FLEET, LLC			Signalure(s):	Name	Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Michael H. Muchlenfeld, MGR	
UNIT	ED RENTAL GROUP, LLC		R	2^	ndrew Witson, MOR	
Gener:	rations: al partnerships: a Linuited Partnerships;	<i>(If no diri</i> Signature	ctors selected, sig	President or Officer mature of incorpanuor.) er or authorized person mers		
Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatu		Signature	of a general parts of an authorized p	er		
<u>Fees:</u>	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation: For each General Parts Certified Copy (optic	nership: \$25.00	

14:27 10/17/19 ET Pg 7-7

Fe:Bridget Mann-Harrison (18506176380)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION 0F

UNITED RENTAL GROUP, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 605 of the Florida Statutes, the above Florida limited

liability company submits the following in order to amend its Articles of Organization:

The name of the finited liability company is:

UNITED RENTAL OROUP, LLC

SECOND: The limited liability company was registered with the Florida Department of State on

March 10, 2015 and assigned Document No. 1.15000043633.

THIRD: Article 1 of the Articles of Organization are hereby amended to read:

ARTICLEI Nome

The name of this Limited Liability Company is:

UNITED MILE FLEET, LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized representative of the sole Member has

executed these Articles of Amendment dated the Tday of October, 2019,

Andrew Wilson, Manager

ISE 465 (1993) 1993-7444 (\$1220) (\$65 (\$144

FIRST: